
L=Left  R=Right  F=Forward  S=Stop  VL=Veer Left  VR=Veer Right  QL=Quick Left  QR=Quick Right  X=Cross

FRIENDS FOR LIFE BIKE RALLY www.bikerally.org

Report road closures or changes to bikerally@pwatoronto.org
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KENNEDY-ASHBURN 102KM

NOTE: There are very few variety stores on certain stretches of 
this route – stock up on food and fluids BEFORE leaving the city.

AT GO* TOTAL* TURN  LOCATION

UPDATED Jun 17/07

A 0km 0km R From Kennedy Subway Park & Ride, 
turn right to go east on Eglinton Ave E

B 4.55 4.55 L Kingston Rd

C 5.63 10.18 VR Lawson Rd exit ramp (before overpass)

D 0.22 10.4 L Highland Creek Overpass (at stop sign)

E 0.26 10.66 R Kingston Rd/Hwy 2 

F 0.71 11.37 QL

Meadowvale Rd  CAUTION: slippery 
surface - cross slowly, in a straight 
line. If wet, dismount and walk bike.
Meadowvale becomes Plug Hat Rd

G 6.42 17.79 L Beare Rd 

H 1.73 19.52 R Steeles Ave E. Becomes Taunton Rd

I 16.98 36.5 L Coronation Rd NOTE: easy to miss - 
small country road, runs north only

J 5.98 42.48 R Columbus Rd 

K 2.44 44.92 L Ashburn Rd

L 4.15 49.07 L

Turn left on Myrtle Rd to go east. 
        BREAK at variety store at corner     
        (if closed, there is a store further 
on in Claremont.) Myrtle Rd becomes 
Concession 9. 

M 18.27 67.34 L Markham/Pickering Line (RR30) NOTE: 
not marked - it’s the end of the road

N 1.31 68.65 R Elgin Mills Rd 

O 1.22 69.87 L Reesor Rd. At Steeles, go right then 
left to continue on Reesor Rd

P 14.5 84.37 R Old Finch Ave  CAUTION: metal 
bridge, wait for green light

Q 0.95 85.32 L

Sewells Rd (no sign – it’s the end 
of the road). Becomes Finch Ave E. 
NOTE: Stay to right at Morningside to 
continue west on Finch Ave E

R 5.4 90.72 L Middlefield Rd. Becomes Huntington 
Ave

S 3.34 94.06 L Midland Ave

T 7.26 101.32 R Eglinton Ave E 

A 0.65 101.97 VR

Kennedy Subway entrance ramp 
CAUTION: sharp turn, on descent. 
Pass under Eglinton Ave E to subway 
station on Transway Cres. Feel free to 
hang out and welcome in riders!

AT GO* TOTAL* TURN  LOCATION

START: Kennedy 
Subway, by Park 
& Ride entrance 
(south side of 
Eglinton Ave E, 
east side of 
Kennedy Rd)

BR

-Continue on Markham/Pickering Line (RR30) until 16th Line. 
-Right at 16th Ave 
-Left at Reesor Rd

New Detour Turn

Bike Rally Emergency Contact Number: 416-550-7615


